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530 530 10.60 10.60 50 11100
1060 530 10.60 10.60 50 11150
1590 530 10.60 10.60 50 11200
2120 530 10.60 10.60 50 11250
2657.5 537.5 10.75 10.90 50 1130(1
3200 5425 . 10.85 10.80 50 11350
3740 540 10.80 10.80 50 11400
4282.5 542.5 10.85 10.90 50 11450
4807.5 525 10.50 10.10 50 11500
53125 505 10.10 10.10 50 11550
5837.5 525 10.50 10.90 50 11600
6380 542.5 10.85 10.80 50 11650
6920 540 10.80 10.80 50 11700
7462.5 542,5 10.85 10.90 50 11750
8002.5 540 10.80 10.70 50 11800
8535 5325 10.65 10.60 50 11850
9067.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 50 11900
9607.5 540 10.80 10.90 50 11950
10147.5 540 10.80 10.70 50 12000
10680 532.5 10.65 10.60 50 12050
11212.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 50 12100
11745 532.5 10.65 10.60 50 12150
12267.5 522.5 10.45 10.30 50 12200
12775 507.5 10.15 10.00 50 12250
13280 505 10.10 10.20 50 12300
13797.5 517.5 10.35 10.50 50 12350
14317.5 520 10.40 10.30 50 12400
14842.5 525 10.50 10.70 50 12450
15377.5 535 10.70 10.70 50 12500
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15910 532.5 10.65 10.60 | 50 12550
16437.5 527.5 10.55 10.50 | 50 12600,
16962.5 525 10.50 10.50 | 50 12650
17490 527.5 10.55 10.60 | 50 12700
18022.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 12750
18547.5 525 10.50 1030 | 50 12800,
19070 522.5 10.45 10.60 | 50 12850
19600 530 10.60 10.60 | 50 12900
20130 530 10.60 10.60 | 50 12950
20657.5 527.5 - 10.55 10.50 | 50 13000
21185 527.5 10.55 10.60 | 50 13050
217125 527.5 10.55 10.50 | 50 13100
22235 522.5 10.45 10.40 | 50 13150
22750 515 10.30 10.20 | 50 13200
23262.5 5125 10.25 10.30 | 50 13250
237825 520 10.40 10.50 | 50 13300
24305 522.5 10.45 10.40 | 50 13350
24827.5 522.5 10.45 10.50 | 50 13400
25355 527.5 10.55 10.60 | 50 13450
25885 530 10.60 10.60 | 50 13500
26417.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 13550
26955 537.5 10.75 10.80 | 50 13600
27490 535 10.70 10.60 | 50 13650
28022.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 13700
28557.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 13750
29092.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 13800
29627.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 13850
30162.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 13900
30700 537.5 10.75 10.80 | 50 13950
312325 532.5 10.65 10.50 | 50 14000
31760 527.5 10.55 10.60 | 50 14050
32287.5 527.5 10.55 10.50 | 50 - 14100
32810 522.5 10.45 10.40 | 50 14150
33325 515 10.30 10.20 | 50 14200
33837.5 512.5 10.25 10.30 | 50 14250
34357.5 520 - 10.40 10.50 | 50 |- 14300
34880 522.5 10.45 10.40 | 50 14350
35402.5 522.5 10.45 10.50 | 50 14400
35930 527.5 10.55 10.60 | 50 14450
36460 530 10.60 10.60 | 50 14500
36992.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 14550
37530 537.5 10.75 10.80 | 50 14600
38065 535 10.70 10.60 | 50 14650
38597.5 532,5 10.65 10.70 | 50 14700
39132.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 14750
39667.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 14800
40202.5 535 10.70 10.70 | 50 14850
40737.5 535 10.70 1070 | 50 | 14900
41275 : 50 14950
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41817.5 542.5 10.85 10.90 | 50 15000
42360 542.5 10.85 10.80 | 50 15050
42900 540 10.80 10.80 | 50 15100
434425 542.5 - 10.85 10.90 | 50 15150
43990 547.5 10.95 11.00 | 50 15200,
44530 540 10.80 10.60 | 50 15250
45067.5 537.5 10.75 10.90 | 50 15300
45607.5 540 10.80 10.70 | 50 15350
46147.5 540 10.80 10.90 | 50 15400
46692.5 545 10.90 10.90 | 50 15450
47230 537.5 10.75 10.60 | 50 15500
47765 535 10.70 10.80 | 50 15550
48300 535 10.70 10.60 | 50 15600
48830 530 10.60 10.60 | 50 15650
49362.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 15700
49905 542,5 10.85 11.00 | 50 15750
50455 550 11.00 11.00 | 50 15800
51005 550 11.00 11.00 | 50 15850
51555 550 11.00 11.00 | 50 15900
52102.5 547.5 10.95 10.90 | 50 15950
52655 552.5 11.05 11.20 | 50 16000
53220 565 11.30 11.40 | 50 16050
53790 .570 11.40 11.40 | 50 16100
54350 560 11.20 11.00 | 50 16150
54900 550 11.00 11.00 | 50 16200
55447.5 547.5 10.95 10.90 | 50 16250
55992.5 545 10.90 10.90 | 50 16300
56532.5 540 10.80 10.70 | 50 16350
57065 532.5 10.65 10.60 | 50 16400
57597.5 532.5 10.65 10.70 | 50 16450
j 58137.5 540 10.80 1090 | 50 16500
58680 542.5 10.85 10.80 | 50 16550
59217.5 537.5 10.75 10.70 | 50 16600
59755 537.5 10.75 10.80 | 50 16650
60292.5 537.5 10.75 10.70 | 50 16700
60825 532.5 10.65 10.60 | 50 16750
61357.5 532.5 10.65 * | 10.70 | 50 16800
61890 532.5 10.65 10.60 | 50 16850
62425 535 10.70 10.80 | 50 16900
62965 540 10.80 10.80 | 50 16950
63505 540 10.80 10.80 | 50 17000
64065 560 11.20 | 1160 | 50 17050
64627.5 562.5 11:25 10.90 | 50 17100
65167.5 540 1080 [ 070 | s0 17150
65707.5 540 0.8 10.90 | 50 17200
66257.5 550 11.10 | 50 17250
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